A=Aty
Vofto RR¥KiYG
ToufW=AT
25

Nove Mesto rod Moty
sl b

Nove Mesto 2015 - Para Archery World Ranking

Event
Czech Republic,Jul 06th -Jul 12th,2015

Sponsored By

Lancaster
ARCHERY SUPPLY

Created By

©

www.lancasterarchery.com  www.rcherz.com

oOutdoor- Compound Open- Seniors - Male - 50m round para

Rank

Team & members

GBR (CMO)
John Stubbs

Michael HALL
John Walker
FRA (CMO)
Philippe Horner
Bryan LELOUP

Eric Pereira

TUR (CMO)
& ErdoganAygan

Bulent Korkmaz
Murat TURAN
CZE (CMO)
LeoSBarto$
JiFi Klich
Jaroslav Zelenka
CAN (CMO)
Alec Denys
H Kevin Evans
Bob HUDSON
USA (CMO)
Gabriel Marco zzi
JeffSena
* Charles Lear

50m

341
342
328

335
327
334

336
337
330

336
339
331

329
322
334

341
340
306

50m

350
333
336

340
346
336

337
336
336

340
336
313

336
327
314

338
338
298

Sum

691/720
675/720
664 /720

675/720
673 /720
670/720

673 /720
673 /720
666 /720

676 /720
675/720
6447720

665/720
649 /720
648 /720

679/720
678 /720
604 /720

21
14

10
14
11

14
13

11

15
15
6

10

23
21
23

22
26
24

21
25
17

20
22
16

19
16
15

23
21
9

Final score

2030/2160

2018 /2160

2012/2160

199572160

1962 /2160

1961/2160

40

35

30

29

25

36

10

67

72

63

58

50

53
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oOutdoor- Compound Open- Seniors - Female - 50m round para

Rank

Team & members

RUS (CWO)

.. Stepanida
Artakhinova
Nona Alexandrova

,& Marina Lyzhnikova

GER (CWO)
Karina Granitza

,& Lucia Kupczyk
Vanessa Bui
GBR (CWO)
Jodie GRINHAM
Jo Frith
Vicky JENKINS
TUR (CWO)
Handan BIROGLU
Burcu Dag

& Gulbinsu

50m

335

317
318

319
319
321

329
317
309

317
318
300

50m

344

327
326

330
315
308

333
316
306

323
309
308

Sum

679/720

6447720
644 /720

649 /720
634/720
629/720

662 /720
633/720
615/720

640/720
627/720
608 /720

17

10

14
16

20
10
14

18
14
13

12
11
16

Final score

1967/2160

1912 /2160

1910/2160

187572160

26

27

13

20

10

49

44

45

39
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oOutdoor-W10pen- Seniors - Male - 50m round para

Rank Team & members 50m 50m Sum X 10 Final score X 10
CZE (W1M)
L David Drahoninsky 333 336 669/720 10 25
! Karel Davidek 290 275 565 /720 0o 6 179872160 1235
PetrBartos 279 285 564 /720 2 4
RUS (W1M)
Konstantin DONSKOI 312 312 624 /720 8 14
2 Denis TEN 289 288 577/720 o s 175972160 9 26
Alexander DOROFEEV 280 278 558 /720 1 7
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oOutdoor- Recurve Open-Seniors- Male-70mround para

Rank

Team & members

RUS (RMO)
Anton Zaypaev

Sergey Khutakov
ﬂ Bato Tsydendorzhiev
USA (RMO)

Eric Bennett
ETimothy Palumbo

Michael Lukow
GBR (RMO)

A Paul Browne

David Phillips

Simon Powel
TUR (RMO)

& OzgurOzen

4. Abdullah YORULMAZ
8, zafer Korkmaz
MGL (RMO)

1 Dambadondog
Baatariav

Ariunbold
TSERENDOLGOR

Ankhbayar
Amarbavasgalan

KOR (RMO)
Min Su KIM

Yong Ok Kim

Jun Beom PARK
CZE (RMO)
&Vaclav Kostal
5 Martin Chalo upsky

Milan Smondek

70m

318
317
312

308
312
299

316
306
302

304
292
299

297

300

287

300
285
271

293
287
243

70m

314
314
313

314
298
298

295
301
297

302
309
296

305

296

261

321
275
285

280
279
253

Sum

632/720
631/720
625/720

622 /720
610/720
597/720

611/720
607/720
5997720

606 /720
601/720
5957720

602 /720

596 /720

548 /720

621/720
560/720
556 /720

573/720
566 /720
496 /720

10

11

11

10
10

13
10

12

10

14

10

Final score

1888 /2160

1829/2160

1817/2160

1802 /2160

1746 /2160

173772160

1635/2160

12

11

10

31

26

32

30

29

29

15
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oOutdoor- Recurve Open-Seniors - Female - 70m round para

Rank

Team & members

RUS (RWO)
Margarita Sidorenko

Svetlana Barantseva
g Irina Rossiyskaya

UKR (RWO)
Roksolana Dzoba-

Balyan
. Iryna Volynets

Nataliia Pavuk
CZE (RWO)
‘Lenka Kuncova
& Markéta Sidkova
;ﬁ Miroslava Cerna

70m

316
311
305

294

262
227

282
258
225

70m

312
301
272

298

261
240

258
247
207

Sum

628 /720
612 /720
5771720

5927720

5237720
467/720

5407720
5057720
432 /720

10

11
10
12

Final score

1817/2160

1582 /2160

147772160

12

10

33

14
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oOutdoor- Compound Open - Seniors - Mixed team - Team MixC

Rank Team & members
GBR (CXO)
1 John Stubbs

Jodie GRINHAM

TUR (CXO)
2 & ErdoganAygan
Handan BIROGLU

341
329

336
317

350
333

337
323

691/720
662 /720

673/720
640/720

10

23
18

21
12

Final score X 10

1353 /1440 28 41

1313 /1440 21 33
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oOutdoor- Recurve Open- Seniors - Mixed team - Team Mix S

Rank

Team & members

RUS (RXO)
Anton Zaypaev

Margarita Sidorenko
POL (RXO)
® riotr sawicki
8 Milena Olszewska
GER (RXO0)
Maik Szarszewski
Jennifer Hess
IRl (RX0)
_E Ebrahim Ranjbarkivaj

¢l Razieh Shir
Mohammadi

FRA (RXO)
1 Stephane Gilbert

Brigitte DUBOC
CZE (RXO)
&Vaclav Kostal
‘ Lenka Kuncova

318
316

306
297

312
285

318

267

292
276

293
282

70m

314
312

303
315

309
275

316

262

285
293

280
258

Sum X 10
632/720 4
628 /720 6
609 /720 1
612 /720 6
621/720 3
560/720 6
634 /720 4
529/720 2
577/720 3
569/720 0
573 /720 3
540/720 3

11
11

Final score

1260/1440

122171440

118171440

1163 /1440

1146 /1440

1113 /1440

10

10

22

24

21

25

10

12
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oOQutdoor-W10pen- Seniors - Mixed team - Team MixC

Rank Team & members 50m
GBR (WXO0)
1 John Walker 328
Jo Frith 317

336
316

Sum X 10 Final score X 10

6647720 5 23 4397/1440 10 37
633/720 5 14
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